OP \$1715.00 77365519

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM441111

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ANTARES CAPITAL LP, AS AGENT, AS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION		07/12/2017	Limited Partnership: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Assessment Technologies Institute, L.L.C.	
Street Address:	11161 Overbrook Road	
City:	Leawood	
State/Country:	KANSAS	
Postal Code:	66211	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	
Name:	Jones and Bartlett Learning, L.L.C.	
Street Address:	5 Wall Street	
City:	Burlington	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	01803	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	
Name:	Clicksafety.com, Inc.	
Street Address:	2185 N. California Boulevard	
Internal Address:	Suite 425	
City:	Walnut Creek	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94596	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 68

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77365519	4CAST
Serial Number:	77365547	4CAST
Serial Number:	78375590	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE
Serial Number:	78374933	ASSESSMENT-DRIVEN REVIEW
-	•	IRADEMARK

900419150 REEL: 006140 FRAME: 0854

Serial Number: 85121889 ATI ACADEMY Serial Number: 85116850 ATI ACADEMY WEBINAR SERIES Serial Number: 85116840 ATI AUDIO ESSENTIALS Serial Number: 77025599 ATI HEALTHCARE Serial Number: 77427282 ATI VIRTUAL TUTOR Serial Number: 78374847 ATI-PLAN Serial Number: 78817682 CAI Serial Number: 78824591 CAI COLLEGE ASSESSMENT INSTITUTE Serial Number: 75455454 CDX Serial Number: 77856214 CDXAUTOMOTIVE Serial Number: 85080422 CERTIFIED SPORTS PERFORMANCE COACH Serial Number: 78005545 CLICKSAFETY Serial Number: 75870391 CLICKSAFETY Serial Number: 77474802 C-MAP		
Serial Number:85116840ATI AUDIO ESSENTIALSSerial Number:77025599ATI HEALTHCARESerial Number:77427282ATI VIRTUAL TUTORSerial Number:78374847ATI-PLANSerial Number:78817682CAISerial Number:78824591CAI COLLEGE ASSESSMENT INSTITUTESerial Number:75455454CDXSerial Number:77856214CDXAUTOMOTIVESerial Number:85080422CERTIFIED SPORTS PERFORMANCE COACHSerial Number:78005545CLICKSAFETYSerial Number:75870391CLICKSAFETY		
Serial Number:77025599ATI HEALTHCARESerial Number:77427282ATI VIRTUAL TUTORSerial Number:78374847ATI-PLANSerial Number:78817682CAISerial Number:78824591CAI COLLEGE ASSESSMENT INSTITUTESerial Number:75455454CDXSerial Number:77856214CDXAUTOMOTIVESerial Number:85080422CERTIFIED SPORTS PERFORMANCE COACHSerial Number:78005545CLICKSAFETYSerial Number:75870391CLICKSAFETY		
Serial Number:77427282ATI VIRTUAL TUTORSerial Number:78374847ATI-PLANSerial Number:78817682CAISerial Number:78824591CAI COLLEGE ASSESSMENT INSTITUTESerial Number:75455454CDXSerial Number:77856214CDXAUTOMOTIVESerial Number:85080422CERTIFIED SPORTS PERFORMANCE COACHSerial Number:78005545CLICKSAFETYSerial Number:75870391CLICKSAFETY		
Serial Number: 78374847 ATI-PLAN Serial Number: 78817682 CAI Serial Number: 78824591 CAI COLLEGE ASSESSMENT INSTITUTE Serial Number: 75455454 CDX Serial Number: 77856214 CDXAUTOMOTIVE Serial Number: 85080422 CERTIFIED SPORTS PERFORMANCE COACH Serial Number: 78005545 CLICKSAFETY Serial Number: 75870391 CLICKSAFETY		
Serial Number:78817682CAISerial Number:78824591CAI COLLEGE ASSESSMENT INSTITUTESerial Number:75455454CDXSerial Number:77856214CDXAUTOMOTIVESerial Number:85080422CERTIFIED SPORTS PERFORMANCE COACHSerial Number:78005545CLICKSAFETYSerial Number:75870391CLICKSAFETY		
Serial Number:78824591CAI COLLEGE ASSESSMENT INSTITUTESerial Number:75455454CDXSerial Number:77856214CDXAUTOMOTIVESerial Number:85080422CERTIFIED SPORTS PERFORMANCE COACHSerial Number:78005545CLICKSAFETYSerial Number:75870391CLICKSAFETY		
Serial Number:75455454CDXSerial Number:77856214CDXAUTOMOTIVESerial Number:85080422CERTIFIED SPORTS PERFORMANCE COACHSerial Number:78005545CLICKSAFETYSerial Number:75870391CLICKSAFETY		
Serial Number:77856214CDXAUTOMOTIVESerial Number:85080422CERTIFIED SPORTS PERFORMANCE COACHSerial Number:78005545CLICKSAFETYSerial Number:75870391CLICKSAFETY		
Serial Number:85080422CERTIFIED SPORTS PERFORMANCE COACHSerial Number:78005545CLICKSAFETYSerial Number:75870391CLICKSAFETY		
Serial Number:78005545CLICKSAFETYSerial Number:75870391CLICKSAFETY		
Serial Number: 75870391 CLICKSAFETY		
Serial Number: 77474802 C-MAP		
Serial Number: 78898972 COLLEGE ASSESSMENT INSTITUTE		
Serial Number: 78375574 CONTENT MASTERY SERIES		
Serial Number: 85080414 CSPC		
Serial Number: 77469537 CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT & ARTICULATION PRO		
Serial Number: 77359018 EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES, INC.		
Serial Number: 77359017 ERI		
Serial Number: 77643942 EXAMFX		
Serial Number: 77106225 EXCPT		
Serial Number: 78899223 FOCUSED REVIEW		
Serial Number: 77034371 GENERAL EDUCATION OUTCOMES ASSESSMENT OF		
Serial Number: 77034341 GOAL		
Serial Number: 85013591 HOBET		
Serial Number: 75830776 IT'S NOT HOW MUCH YOU KNOW, IT'S HOW FAS		
Serial Number: 75322523 JONES AND BARTLETT		
Serial Number: 76375967 LICENSE 2 GO		
Serial Number: 77322543 LPN/LVN REVIEW COURSE		
Serial Number: 76569907 MEDS		
Serial Number: 77954703 MOBILEMENTOR		
Serial Number: 78482701 NASM		
Serial Number: 78979215 NASM		
Serial Number: 78482735 NATIONAL ACADEMY OF SPORTS MEDICINE		
Serial Number: 85012400 NATIONAL HEALTHCAREER ASSOCIATION		
Serial Number: 85012401 NHA NATIONAL HEALTHCAREER ASSOCIATION	NHA NATIONAL HEALTHCAREER ASSOCIATION	
Serial Number: 76619924 NURSELOGIC		

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	77488464	NURSE-O-METER	
Serial Number:	78375579	PN COMPREHENSIVE PREDICTOR	
Serial Number:	76184321	POCKET ORTHOPAEDICA	
Serial Number:	77314083	PRERN	
Serial Number:	77488488	QUEST	
Serial Number:	77488510	QUEST	
Serial Number:	78375572	RN COMPREHENSIVE PREDICTOR	
Serial Number:	78375568	RN RAPID PREDICTOR	
Serial Number:	77904453	SATURN LEARNING SOLUTIONS	
Serial Number:	78364739	SMARTER STUDENTS TODAY, EXPERT NURSES TO	
Serial Number:	77886044	STUDENT SELECT	
Serial Number:	75830777	TARASCON POCKET PHARMACOPOEIA	
Serial Number:	75830778	TARASCON PUBLISHING	
Serial Number:	85070560	TARGETED MEDICAL-SURGICAL	
Serial Number:	78375578	TEAS	
Serial Number:	77314080	THE HOBET HEALTH OCCUPATIONS BASIC ENTRA	
Serial Number:	77314079	THE HOBET STUDY GUIDE	
Serial Number:	77684119	THE NET (NURSE ENTRANCE TEST) EXAM	
Serial Number:	77314067	BEBOT	
Serial Number:	77489537	TOTAL TESTING	
Serial Number:	76569906	TQLOGIC	
Serial Number:	76569909	TRACKERPLUS	
Serial Number:	76176959	UGLY'S	
Serial Number:	78612237	VIRTUAL-ATI	
Serial Number:	75455536	X	
Serial Number:	77925104	YOU MAY BEGIN	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8004947512

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-370-4750

Email: ipteam@cogencyglobal.com

Correspondent Name: Joanna McCall

Address Line 1: 1025 Vermont Ave NW, Suite 1130

Address Line 2: COGENCY GLOBAL INC.

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: F172290 Antares01

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Theresa Volano

SIGNATURE:	/Theresa Volano/		
DATE SIGNED:	08/28/2017		
Total Attachments: 9			
source=01 Antares Release of 2010 Tra	ademarks - Assessment Tech, Jones, Clicksafety#page3.tif		
source=01 Antares Release of 2010 Trademarks - Assessment Tech, Jones, Clicksafety#page4.tif			
source=01 Antares Release of 2010 Tra	ademarks - Assessment Tech, Jones, Clicksafety#page5.tif		
source=01 Antares Release of 2010 Tra	ademarks - Assessment Tech, Jones, Clicksafety#page6.tif		
source=01 Antares Release of 2010 Tra	ademarks - Assessment Tech, Jones, Clicksafety#page7.tif		
source=01 Antares Release of 2010 Tra	ademarks - Assessment Tech, Jones, Clicksafety#page8.tif		
source=01 Antares Release of 2010 Tra	ademarks - Assessment Tech, Jones, Clicksafety#page9.tif		
source=01 Antares Release of 2010 Tra	ademarks - Assessment Tech, Jones, Clicksafety#page10.tif		

source=01 Antares Release of 2010 Trademarks - Assessment Tech, Jones, Clicksafety#page11.tif

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARK COLLATERAL

This RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARK COLLATERAL (this "Release") is made as of July 12, 2017, by ANTARES CAPITAL LP (as successor in interest to General Electric Capital Corporation (the "Original Agent")), as agent for the Secured Parties (in such capacity, the "Agent"), in favor of ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C., a Delaware limited liability company, JONES AND BARTLETT LEARNING, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, and CLICKSAFETY.COM, INC., a California corporation (individually, a "Grantor," and collectively, the "Grantors"). Capitalized terms used and not defined herein have the meanings given such terms in the Security Agreement (as defined below).

WHEREAS, the Grantors are party to that certain Guaranty and Security Agreement, dated as of December 6, 2010, by and among the Grantors, the Original Agent, and other parties thereto (the "Security Agreement"), pursuant to which the Grantors executed and delivered that certain Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of December 6, 2010 (the "Trademark Security Agreement");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Security Agreement and the Trademark Security Agreement, each Grantor, as security for the payment and performance in full of the Secured Obligations, pledged and granted to the Original Agent for the benefit of the Secured Parties a lien on and security interest in and to (the "Security Interest") all of its right, title and interest in, to and under all the following trademark collateral (the "Trademark Collateral"):

- (a) Trademarks of such Grantor listed on Schedule A attached hereto;
- (b) all Goodwill associated with such Trademarks; and
- (c) all Proceeds of any and all of the foregoing (other than Excluded Property);

WHEREAS, the Trademark Security Agreement was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on December 8, 2010 at Reel 4425, Frame 0873;

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Assignment of Intellectual Property Security Agreement dated as of August 21, 2015 between the Original Agent and the Agent (the "Security Interest Assignment"), the Original Agent assigned and transferred to the Agent all of its rights, title and interest in and to the Trademark Security Agreement;

WHEREAS, the Security Interest Assignment was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on September 1, 2015 at Reel 5613, Frame 0049; and

WHEREAS, the Agent acknowledges full performance of the Secured Obligations and has agreed to execute and deliver this Release to evidence the release of its Security Interest in the Trademark Collateral.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged,

the Agent hereby terminates, releases and discharges its Security Interest in the Trademark Collateral, including, without limitation, the Trademarks referred to on Schedule A hereto, and re-assigns to the Grantors any right, title or interest that the Agent may have in or to such Trademark Collateral, all without warranty or representation of any kind. The Agent hereby consents to the recording of this Release with the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

[Signature Page Follows]

US-DOCS\90368321.3

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Release by its duly authorized officer as of the date first above written.

ANTARES CAPITAL LP, as Agent, as successor in interest to GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION

By: Name:

Title:

Lofton D. Spencer

Duly Authorized Signatory

SCHEDULE A TO RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARK COLLATERAL

UNITED STATES TRADEMARKS

Matte of Martin	Staning (Sec.)	Sag Union of Science 2	og <u>Scial No</u>	<u> Estatu</u>
4CAST	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77365519	REGISTERED
4CAST	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77365547	REGISTERED
ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	78375590	REGISTERED
ASSESSMENT- DRIVEN REVIEW	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	78374933	REGISTERED
ATI ACADEMY	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	85121889	PENDING
ATI ACADEMY WEBINAR SERIES	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	85116850	PENDING
ATI AUDIO ESSENTIALS	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	85116840	REGISTERED
ATI HEALTHCARE	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77025599	PENDING
ATI VIRTUAL TUTOR	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77427282	REGISTERED
ATI-PLAN	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	78374847	REGISTERED
CAI	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	78817682	REGISTERED
CAI COLLEGE ASSESSMENT INSTITUTE	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	78824591	REGISTERED

US-DOCS\90368321.3

TRADEMARK

Name of Mark	Lication and	Owner of Records	Sec. 18. 10.	Status
CDX	JONES AND BARTLETT	JONES AND BARTLETT	75455454	REGISTERED
	LEARNING, LLC	PUBLISHERS, LLC	7070070	
CDXAUTOMOTIV	JONES AND BARTLETT	JONES AND BARTLETT	77856214	REGISTERED
E	LEARNING, LLC	PUBLISHERS, LLC		
CERTIFIED	ASSESSMENT	ASSESSMENT	85080422	PENDING
SPORTS	TECHNOLOGIES	TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE,		
PERFORMANCE COACH	INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	L.L.C.		
CLICKSAFETY	CLICKSAFETY.COM, INC.	CLICKSAFETY.COM, INC.	78005545	REGISTERED
CLICKSAFETY	CLICKSAFETY.COM, INC.	CLICKSAFETY.COM, INC.	75870391	REGISTERED
	-		7.0070571	
C-MAP	ASSESSMENT	ASSESSMENT	77474802	REGISTERED
	TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE,		
	MNGELLULLY LALLA.	Lo.LoC.		
COLLEGE	ASSESSMENT	ASSESSMENT	78898972	REGISTERED
ASSESSMENT	TECHNOLOGIES	TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE,		
INSTITUTE	INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	L.L.C.		
CONTENT	ASSESSMENT	ASSESSMENT	78375574	REGISTERED
MASTERY	TECHNOLOGIES	TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE,		
SERIES	INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	rrc		
CSPC	ASSESSMENT	ASSESSMENT	85080414	REGISTERED
	TECHNOLOGIES	TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE,		
	INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	L.L.C.		
CURRICULUM	ASSESSMENT	ASSESSMENT	77469537	REGISTERED
MANAGEMENT &	TECHNOLOGIES	TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE,		
ARTICULATION PROGRAM	INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	L.L.C.		
EDUCATIONAL	ASSESSMENT	ASSESSMENT	77359018	REGISTERED
RESOURCES, INC.	TECHNOLOGIES	TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE,		
	INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	L.L.C.		
ERI	ASSESSMENT	ASSESSMENT	77359017	PENDING
	TECHNOLOGIES	TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE,		
	INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	LLC		
EXAMFX	ASSESSMENT	ASSESSMENT	77643942	REGISTERED
	TECHNOLOGIES	TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE,	1	
	INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	L.L.C.		
EXCPT	ASSESSMENT	ASSESSMENT	77106225	REGISTERED
	TECHNOLOGIES	TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE,		
	INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	L.L.C.		
	<u>L</u>		1	<u> </u>

Name of Mark .	t Grander St. A.	A Contract of Records		10 mg
FOCUSED REVIEW	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	78899223	REGISTERED
GENERAL EDUCATION OUTCOMES ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77034371	REGISTERED
GOAL.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77034341	REGISTERED
HOBET	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	85013591	PENDING
IT'S NOT HOW MUCH YOU KNOW, IT'S HOW FAST YOU CAN FIND THE ANSWER.	JONES AND BARTLETT LEARNING, LLC	JONES AND BARTLETT PUBLISHERS INC.	75830776	REGISTERED
IONES AND BARTLETT	JONES AND BARTLETT LEARNING, LLC	JONES AND BARTLETT PUBLISHERS INC.	75322523	REGISTERED
LICENSE 2 GO	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	76375967	REGISTERED
LPN/LVN REVIEW COURSE	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77322543	REGISTERED
MEDS	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	76569907	REGISTERED
MOBILEMENTOR	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77954703	PENDING
NASM	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	FITNESS EDUCATION WORLDWIDE, INC.	78482701	REGISTERED
NASM	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	FITNESS EDUCATION WORLDWIDE, INC.	78979215	REGISTERED

Same of Maria	<u>Granter</u>	Owner of Resourt	STREET	Status - September - September
NATIONAL ACADEMY OF SPORTS MEDICINE	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	FITNESS EDUCATION WORLDWIDE, INC.	78482735	REGISTERED
NATIONAL HEALTHCAREER ASSOCIATION	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	85012400	REGISTERED
NHA NATIONAL HEALTHCAREER ASSOCIATION	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	85012401	REGISTERED
NURSELOGIC	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	76619924	REGISTERED
NURSE-O-METER	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77488464	REGISTERED
PN COMPREHENSIV E PREDICTOR	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, LLC.	78375579	REGISTERED
POCKET ORTHOPAEDICA	JONES AND BARTLETT LEARNING, LLC	JONES AND BARTLETT PUBLISHERS, LLC	76184321	REGISTERED
PRERN	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77314083	REGISTERED
QUEST	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77488488	REGISTERED
QUEST	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77488510	PENDING
RN COMPREHENSIV E PREDICTOR	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	78375572	REGISTERED
RN RAPID PREDICTOR	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	78375568	REGISTERED
SATURN LEARNING SOLUTIONS	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C	77904453	REGISTERED

x Maire of Mark	Granter	(Couper of Record	Serial No.	Status
Processor with	and the second second	Parameter State (Control of Control of Contr		Assessment of
SMARTER STUDENTS TODAY, EXPERT NURSES TOMORROW.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	78364739	REGISTERED
STUDENT SELECT	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77886044	PENDING
TARASCON POCKET PHARMACOPOEI A	JONES AND BARTLETT LEARNING, LLC	JONES AND BARTLETT PUBLISHERS, LLC	75830777	REGISTERED
TARASCON PUBLISHING	JONES AND BARTLETT LEARNING, LLC	JONES AND BARTLETT PUBLISHERS, LLC	75830778	REGISTERED
TARGETED MEDICAL- SURGICAL	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	85070560	REGISTERED
TEAS	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	78375578	REGISTERED
THE HOBET HEALTH OCCUPATIONS BASIC ENTRANCE TEST	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77314080	REGISTERED
THE HOBET STUDY GUIDE	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77314079	REGISTERED
THE NET (NURSE ENTRANCE TEST) EXAM	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77684119	REGISTERED
THE NET STUDY GUIDE	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77314076	REGISTERED
TOTAL TESTING	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77489537	REGISTERED
TQLOGIC	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	76569906	REGISTERED
TRACKERPLUS	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	76569909	REGISTERED

Name of Mark	<u> </u>	SANGERS ROUTE	Serial No.	<u>Maria</u>
UGLYS	JONES AND BARTLETT LEARNING, LLC	JONES AND BARTLETT PUBLISHERS, LLC	76176959	REGISTERED
VIRTUAL-ATI	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	78612237	REGISTERED
х	JONES AND BARTLETT LEARNING, LLC	JONES AND BARTLETT PUBLISHERS, LLC	75455536	REGISTERED
YOU MAY BEGIN	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES INSTITUTE, L.L.C.	77925104	REGISTERED

RECORDED: 08/29/2017